181
Chemical Oxygen
Demand
Chemical Oxygen Demand (COD) Standards
Reagecon’s offering includes a comprehensive range of COD Standards. These standards are ideal for use as Control
Standards to verify that correct analysis for COD has taken place. Achieving an acceptable result for the Control Standard
will improve confidence in sample readings for this important environmental parameter.
Product No. Description Pack Size
COD10 COD Calibration Standard 10ppm 500ml
COD20 COD Calibration Standard 20ppm 500ml
COD50 COD Calibration Standard 50ppm 500ml
COD100 COD Calibration Standard 100ppm 500ml
COD200 COD Calibration Standard 200ppm 500ml
COD500 COD Calibration Standard 500ppm 500ml
COD600 COD Calibration Standard 600ppm 500ml
COD1000 COD Calibration Standard 1000ppm 500ml
COD1300 COD Calibration Standard 1300ppm 500ml
COD1500 COD Calibration Standard 1500ppm 500ml
COD2000 COD Calibration Standard 2000ppm 500ml
COD3000 COD Calibration Standard 3000ppm 500ml
COD5000 COD Calibration Standard 5000ppm 500ml
COD6000 COD Calibration Standard 6000ppm 500ml
COD10M COD Calibration Standard 10000ppm 500ml
COD20M COD Calibration Standard 20000ppm 500ml
COD30K COD Calibration Standard 30000ppm 1L
COD60M5 COD Calibration Standard 60000ppm 500ml